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Interdisziplinäres Zentrum für 
Geschlechterforschung IZFG 

 

Composition of Working Groups 

Group Composition for Days 2 – 4 (Integrating Gender in PCM) 

Group 1 (French Speaking): Socially Inclusive and Gender Responsive 
Budgeting 

- Laurence Mortier (Group Facilitator) 
- Mariama Soumaila-Issaka 
- Eustache Ndokabilya-Dunia 
- Aziza Aziz-Suleyman 

 
Group 2 (French Speaking): Gender and Leave No One Behind with the example 
of Food Security 

- Dominique Habimana (Group Facilitator) 
- Stephanie Guha 
- Dona Fabiola Nshimirimana 
- Laurent Ruedin 

 
Group 3: Engaging Men and Boys 

- Raeda Nimrat (Group Facilitator) 
- Simone Droz 
- Lensse Bonga 
- Simone di Stefano 

 
Group 4: Gender and Unpaid Care Work 

- Natalia Cernat (Group Facilitator) 
- Maja Loncarevic 
- Zahir Ahmadov 
- Susanne Amsler 

 
Group 5: Mainstreaming Women’s Economic Empowerment in Market Development  

- Alaa Abdalmageed (Group Facilitator) 
- Kunow Abdi 
- Mona Saleh 
- Biljana Dusic Radmilovic 
- Sheila Suleiman Ally 
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Interdisziplinäres Zentrum für 
Geschlechterforschung IZFG 

Group Composition for Days 5 and 6 (Gender Topics and Facilitation Skills) 

Group 1 (French Speaking) 
- Stephanie Guha (Presenter WEE/subtopic of choice) 
- Simone Droz (Presenter SGBV) 
- Dona Fabiola Nshimirimana 
- Aziza Aziz-Suleyman 
- Susanne Amsler 

 
Group 2 (French Speaking) 

- Dominique Habimana (Presenter WEE/subtopic of choice) 
- Maja (Presenter SGBV) 
- Mariama Soumaila-Issaka 
- Eustache Ndokabilya-Dunia 
- Laurence Mortier 

 
Group 3 

- Kunow Abdi (Presenter WEE/subtopic of choice) 
- Raeda Nimrat (Presenter SGBV) 
- Zahir Ahmadov 
- Lensse Bonga 
- Biljana Dusic Radmilovic 

 
Group 4 

- Alaa Abdalmageed (Presenter WEE/subtopic of choice)  
- Natalia Cernat (Presenter WPE) 
- Laurent Ruedin 
- Mona Saleh 
- Simone di Stefano 

 


